
Hesperia District’s Educational Plan Calendar 
 
Date    Purpose   Time    Location 
 
Thursday, April 16  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  3-5 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 16  Packet Pick-up   3-5 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 16  Chromebook Pick-up  3-5 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, April 21  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 23  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, April 28  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 30  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 30  Packet Pick-up   11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, April 30  Packet Drop-off   11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, May 5   Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 7  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, May 12  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 14  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 14  Packet Pick-up   11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 14  Packet Drop-off   11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, May 19  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 21  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, May 26  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, May 28  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Tuesday, June 2   Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, June 4  Lunch/Br. Pick-up  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, June 4  Packet Drop-off   11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
Thursday, June 4  Chromebook Drop-off  11-1:00 p.m.  High Office/Middle Office /Bell Tower 
 
Note: Parents will have to come out of their vehicles to pick-up and drop-off Packets and Chromebooks.  Social distancing must be observed. 
 Packets are to be dropped off in their original envelopes two weeks after pick-up if possible and placed in the bins provided. 
 Packets not picked-up by parents will be mailed. 


